RC2202Ultra Compact & Powerful

Part number

Model

Handle type

Square drive

Working Torque Range (reverse)
Maximum Torque (reverse)
Free speed

Net weight

Power/weight ratio

Length

Width

Average air consumption
Actual air consumption
Free speed air consumption
Air inlet thread size

Min. hose size

Sound pressure

Sound Power

Vibration a (ISO-28927-2)
Vibration K (ISO-28927-2)
Socket retainer

Clutch type

Box dimensions

8951000123
RC2202
Pistol

172"

420 Nm
610 Nm
9000 rpm
1.3 kg

469 Nm/kg
112, mm

60 mm

225 /mn
540 /mn
137 Vs

/4"

10 mm

95 db(A)
106 db(A)
12.1 m/s?
4.4 m/s?
friction ring
JUMBO HAMMER
192*175*69





